
Accessibility: The Role of Faculty in Classroom 
Accessibility by Courtney Champion, Allie Reeves 

Tuesday, June 2, 9:00–10:00 
 

eLearning: Canvas Assignments  
by Jerad Watson, Jodi McFarland 

Tuesday, June 2, 11:00–12:00 
 

Career Influencer Network: UAB Career  
Center Services and Resources 
Wednesday, June 3, 12:30–1:30 

 

eLearning: Canvas Quizzes  
by Jerad Watson, Jodi Mcfarland 

Thursday, June 4, 11:00–12:00 
 

eLearning: Zoom Advanced Features for Teaching 
by Jerad Watson and Jodi McFarland 

Monday, June 8, 11:00–12:00 
 

Accessibility: Implementing  
ADA/504 Accommodations  

by Courtney Champion, Valerie DuBose 
Tuesday, June 9, 9:00–10:00 

 

eLearning: Online Communication  
by Samira Laouzai, Pam Paustian 
Wednesday, June 10, 11:00–12:00 

 

UAB Libraries: Introduction to Digital 3D Models 
by Dorothy Ogdon 

Thursday, June 11, 11:00—12:00 
 

Mental Health Matters: Supporting Student 
Mental Health during the COVID-19 Transitions  

by Angela Stowe 
Thursday, June 11, 1:00–2:00 

 

Teaching Foundations: Organizing an Effective 
Lecture Presentation by Tino Unlap 

Friday, June 12, 10:00—11:00 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Practicing Mindfulness and 
Facilitating Flow to Promote Well-Being by 

Michael Wiederman 
Monday, June 15, 11:00—12:00 

 

Accessibility: Fostering a Disability Inclusive 
Culture by Andrew Sparks, Valerie DuBose 

Tuesday, June 16, 9:00–10:00 
 

Career Influencer Network: Student Career  
Success Factors by Meagan Butler,  
Adam Roderick, Britney Blackstock  

Tuesday, June 16, 12:30–1:30 
 

Commercializing Academic Discovery: Leveraging 
Intellectual Property in Tech Transfer  

Wednesday, June 17, 1:00—2:00 
 

Global Awareness: Please Talk! Promoting 
Classroom Participation by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, June 18, 10:00—11:30 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide  
Gatekeeper Training by Consuelo Click 

Monday, June 22, 1:00–2:30 
 

Accessibility: Animals on Campus  
by Courtney Champion, Valerie DuBose 

Tuesday, June 23, 9:00—10:00 
 

Global Awareness ODEI: SafeZone Training  
by Michelle Allen 

Wednesday, June 24, 10:00—12:00 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Teaching Writing  
as a Process by Jaci Wells 

Friday, June 26, 10:00—11:00 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: 
Accountability in IP Teams  

by Shauntice Allen, Tera Webb 
Monday, June 29, 12:00—1:00 

 

Career Influencer Network: Student Career 
Planning and Career Launch by Meagan Butler, 

Adam Roderick, Britney Blackstock  
Tuesday, June 30, 12:30—1:30 
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